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DATE

Monday, Jan. 4
Friday, Jan. 8
Friday, Jan. 15
Saturday, Jan. 16
Thursday, Jan. 21
Thursday, Jan. 28
Friday, Jan. 29
Thursday, Feb. 4
Saturday, Feb. 6
Thursday, Feb. 11
Saturday, Feb. 13
Wednesday, Feb. 17
Thursday, Feb. 18
Thursday, Feb. 25
Saturday, Feb. 27
Friday, Mar. 5
Saturday, Mar. 6

Week of Mar. 8
Week of Mar. 15
Week of Mar. 22

TBD
TBD
Thurs, 7/22 or 8/12

EASTVIEW WRESTLING

2020-2021

www.eastviewwrestling.com

OPPONENT

Practice Begins

Weight Certification / Pictures
Eagan — Eden Prairie
Burnsville — Prior Lake

Apple Valley — Cannon Falls
Tartan — North St. Paul
Faribault

Rochester JM — Austin
Woodbury — Washburn
Chaska/Chanhassen — Delano
Mounds View — Orono
Minnetonka — Wayzata
Shakopee — Rosemount

Buffalo — Lakeville South
Lakeville North — Bl. Kennedy
Farmington — Edina

St. Michael Albertville — Hopkins

Post Season Options

Section 2 Team Tournament
Section 2 Individual Tournament
State Tournament

Wrestling Banquet
Thunderbolts Freestyle Tourney

EWB Picnic — Bean Bag Tourney

As of January — 2020

SITE
Eastview
Eastview
Eastview
Eastview
Apple Valley
North St. Paul
Faribault
Rochester
Eastview
Chaska
Mounds View
Wayzata
Shakopee
Lakeville South
Eastview
Farmington
STMA

New Prague ?
Eastview ?
Xcel Energy ?

Rosemount CC

Eastview

Blackhawk Park

TIME
2:45 pm
2:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
5:00 pm
9:00 am
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
10:00 am
5:00 pm
10:00 am

4:30 pm
10:00 am
6:00 pm



