

## EASTVIEW WRESTLING 2020-2021

www.eastviewwrestling.com

DATE	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>SITE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Monday, Jan. 4	Practice Begins	Eastview	2:45 pm
Friday, Jan. 8	Weight Certification / Pictures	Eastview	2:00 pm
Friday, Jan. 15	Eagan – Eden Prairie	Eastview	5:00 pm
Saturday, Jan. 16	Burnsville – Prior Lake	Eastview	10:00 am
Thursday, Jan. 21	Apple Valley – Cannon Falls	Apple Valley	5:00 pm
Thursday, Jan. 28	Tartan – North St. Paul	North St. Paul	5:00 pm
Friday, Jan. 29	Faribault	Faribault	5:00 pm
Thursday, Feb. 4	Rochester JM – Austin	Rochester	5:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 6	Woodbury – Washburn	Eastview	10:00 am
Thursday, Feb. 11	Chaska/Chanhassen – Delano	Chaska	5:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 13	Mounds View – Orono	Mounds View	9:00 am
Wednesday, Feb. 17	Minnetonka – Wayzata	Wayzata	5:00 pm
Thursday, Feb. 18	Shakopee – Rosemount	Shakopee	5:00 pm
Thursday, Feb. 25	Buffalo – Lakeville South	Lakeville South	5:00 pm
Saturday, Feb. 27	Lakeville North – Bl. Kennedy	Eastview	10:00 am
Friday, Mar. 5	Farmington – Edina	Farmington	5:00 pm
Saturday, Mar. 6	St. Michael Albertville – Hopkins	STMA	10:00 am
Post Season Options			
Week of Mar. 8 <b>Week of Mar. 15</b> Week of Mar. 22	Section 2 Team Tournament <b>Section 2 Individual Tournament</b> State Tournament	New Prague ? Eastview ? Xcel Energy ?	
TBD	Wrestling Banquet	Rosemount CC	4:30 pm
TBD	Thunderbolts Freestyle Tourney	Eastview	10:00 am
Thurs, 7/22 or 8/12	EWB Picnic – Bean Bag Tourney	Blackhawk Park	6:00 pm

As of January – 2020